Race Date
August 05, 2018

Overall
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2018 Downieville Classic Downhill
Overall Finish List

Name City
Geoff Kabush
Tristan Uhl

Ryan Gorman

Duncan Riffle

Stephan Davoust

Ryan Gardner

Carl Decker

Cody Kaiser

Macky Franklin

Sean Estes

Joe Lawwiill

Myles Lucas

JIM HEWETT

Matthew Tracey-Cook

Sam Schultz

Nathaniel Lewis

Quinn Moberg

Osvaldo Olmos

Carter Richards

James Eves

kyle Skeen

Mark Gibson

Liam Ruff

Daniel Baggs

Kevin Smallman

Ryan Soderberg

Carson Benjamin

Steven Pearl Eureka CA
Reggie Trimingham
Noah Lindenthal
Max Ramos
Emery Wedel
Justin Graves
Peter Rehage
Paul Freiwald
Nathan Riddle
Brian Szykowny
David Duncan
Zach Villars

McKinleyville CA

Mendocino CA

Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing

Pro Men

2000
2007
27
2004
32
14

51
45
12
35
37
44
13
46
28
18
19
a7
48
20
39
52
33
40
2016
29
42
16

2293
24
53

Time
44:53.6
45:41.4
46:36.6
46:43.9
46:47.4
47:16.8
47:22.1
47:38.3
47:39.1
50:05.9
50:11.5
50:35.8
50:36.7
50:38.8
50:44.1
50:46.9
50:52.1
51:12.1
51:24.4
51:34.7
52:14.8
52:17.8
52:21.4
52:29.5
52:33.9
53:30.4
53:55.8
54:13.5
54:24.2
54:29.3
54:43.7
54:53.9
55:02.8
55:59.1
56:25.8
56:59.1
59:13.5

1:06:55.5
2:38:17.4

08/15/2018 10:09:17



Race Date
August 05, 2018

Overall

1
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Name
Myles Morgan
Grayson Garton
Aiden Bixler
Matt Startsev
Andrew Kastigar

2018 Downieville Classic Downhill

Overall Finish List

Expert Junior Men 13-18

Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing 2

Time
50:53.3
57:53.3

1:01:55.4
1:18:28.2
1:21:08.2

08/15/2018 10:09:17



Race Date
August 05, 2018

Overall
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Name
Peter Lucas
Johnny Waldron
Kyle Harder
Chris Seymour
Mike Lee
kyle bowman
Bjorn Temple
Jackson Mitchell
Owen Raybould
Daniel Williams
Benjamin Wild
Steve Ralston
nik dommen
Zack Weaver
Justin Bricker
Matt Snee
Sterling Witte
Joshua Watson
Carlos Calles
Bobby Neill
Steven Schillings
Sam Markling
Chase Haegele
Stephen Tranberg
Robert Harris
Richard Burroughs
Caleb Holtzinger
Saul De Los Santos
glenn Whitlock-Reeve
Aron Altmark
Paul Birich
Grant Conzaman
Turbo Judas
Joshua Hewins

2018 Downieville Classic Downhill
Overall Finish List

Expert Men 30 & Under

City Bib No
79
94

Salinas CA 68
89
2067
57
91
82
86
100
98
85
65
96
58
90
101
95
60
83
88
80
67
2080
2059
2050
2061
64
97
55
56
61
73
70

Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing 3

Time

50:15.6
52:36.7
52:49.5
52:57.7
53:37.7
53:47.8
54:15.8
55:20.3
55:24.5
55:47.1
56:06.8
56:11.9
57:37.9
57:38.8
57:44.1
57:45.4
57:55.9
58:10.3
59:42.9
59:47.7
1:00:04.9
1:01:28.5
1:01:45.5
1:02:02.5
1:02:08.3
1:02:14.6
1:03:18.3
1:03:21.3
1:03:31.5
1:03:59.3
1:04:42.3
1:.04:52.4
1:09:51.1
1:27:35.2

08/15/2018 10:09:18



Race Date
August 05, 2018

Overall
1
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2018 Downieville Classic Downhill
Overall Finish List

Expert Men 31-40

Name City
Christopher Beardsley
Jeremy Benson
Justin Schwartz
Jonathan Dickey
Jed Pope Redding CA
Ryan Helmuth
josh kissner
Cameron Falconer
Tom Schiess
Justin Pfaffinger
jon rockwood
Christopher Siembab
Justin Pane
Collin Clark
aaron faupell belmont CA
Vincent Edson
Jamie Knowlton
Chris Boitnott
Stephen Saletnik
Brenton Cornelius
Justin Nistler
Zaine Magee
jason dias
Matthew Wilbur
lan Dapot
Earl abel
Brandon Christianson
Dustin Waraner
Nate Hart
Benjamin Ross
Craig Martin
Shane Collins
Kevin Pinto
Zack Poindexter
Elliot Danforth
Mark Newton Walnut Creek CA
Will Miller
kelly joy
Edward Miller
Justin Baart
Michael Roberts
Mark Gernitis
Dennis Bron
Morgan Trieger
Jake Heitman
charles patterson
Robert Thodal

Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing

Time
50:22.2
51:19.9
51:34.9
51:49.9
51:54.7
51:58.4
52:48.9
53:05.2
53:18.1
53:29.8
53:56.3
54:20.5
54:42.2
54:43.2
55:21.2
55:42.7
55:51.2
56:01.3
56:20.9
56:47.7
56:49.3
56:53.4
56:56.8
57:12.4
57:34.5
57:37.5
57:56.4
58:04.4
58:20.1
58:25.4
58:26.4
58:29.1
58:39.3
58:39.7
58:53.4
58:55.5
59:02.4
59:18.1
59:41.9
59:45.5
59:52.4
59:52.8

1:00:23.5
1:00:27.7
1:00:46.2
1:00:50.7
1:00:59.2

08/15/2018 10:09:19



Race Date
August 05, 2018

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing

Name
Steven Girard
gethyn leedham
lan Smith
Winston Lazar
Tyler Hogan
Steven Wilson
Mitchell Gleason
Adam Schwarcz
Vincent Petrino
Wesley Smith
Drew Casselberry
Feliks Kogan
Joe Gulden
David MacNeill
Zach Day
Nehemiah Brown
Brent Harmon

2018 Downieville Classic Downhill
Overall Finish List

Expert Men 31-40

Redding CA

SAN FRANCISCO

Time
1:01:17.6
1:03:08.8
1:03:14.2
1:04:08.2
1:04:13.8
1:04:52.1
1:06:12.7
1:06:47.1
1:07:54.7
1:08:14.9
1:09:25.4
1:10:32.8
1:18:30.4
1:21:22.6
1:24:03.2
1:26:08.1
1:57:10.1

08/15/2018 10:09:19



Race Date
August 05, 2018

Overall Name

1 Justin Robinson
Kenny Burt
John Percy
Gregg Stone
Garett Heitman
romolo forcino
Jeff Dickey
Jason Kangas
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Joshua Dwyer
Tim Johnson
Joe Santos
Mark Buell
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Tom Harvey
Scott harper
Steve Crosier
Ryan Harding
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Damon Ferrari
Andrew Waite
scott ten eyck
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Colin Davidson
Cameron Bryce
Matthew Sacht
Todd Barber
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Jeb Brown
Aric Rist
David Collet
Dylan Worsley
Sean Donnelly
Brian Brown
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Chris Schierholtz
Shane Bresnyan

Mark Fitzsimmons

Michael Hudson

Ethan Hollander

Michael Kowalewski

austin mcloughlin

2018 Downieville Classic Downhill

Overall Finish List

Expert Men 41-50

City Bib No
Denver CA 2217

Santa Ana CA 225

Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing 6

Time
48:48.1
49:56.2
49:58.7
50:23.4
50:59.1
52:03.7
53:12.4
54:00.5
54:43.4
54:58.7
56:04.6
56:24.2
56:28.4
56:34.4
56:38.7
56:44.7
57:04.0
57:34.4
57:54.4
58:10.9
58:35.6
58:40.3
59:04.3
59:12.3

1:00:20.9
1:00:56.8
1:01:18.4
1:02:00.7
1:03:13.6
1:03:41.3
1:04:20.1
1:04:34.3
1:04:35.9
1:04:42.3
1:05:25.1
1:15:12.8

08/15/2018 10:09:20



Race Date
August 05, 2018

Overall
1
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Name
Mike Warren
Marty Crosley
Eric Hovland
David Donatoni
Charlie Gilmore
Kevin Marshall
OM DIXON
Greg Alsterlind
Charles Kocornik
Dan Sprouse
Joe Fabris
Michael Prodanovich
Dan Lee
Ryan McGuinness
Steve Wade
Tom Jakaby
Herman Neudert
Si Ezolt
Steven Basden
Robert Martinez
anthony anderson

2018 Downieville Classic Downhill

City

Chico CA

Orange CA

Overall Finish List

Expert Men 51 - 60

Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing 7

Time
55:38.2
55:39.5
55:46.2
55:52.6
56:22.3
56:32.8
57:23.5
58:44.3
59:16.9

1:00:10.6
1:00:12.7
1:01:28.6
1:03:01.1
1:04:28.2
1:04:39.9
1:.07:46.4
1:13:01.9
1:14:02.6
1:15:33.6
1:25:27.9
1:26:39.7

08/15/2018 10:09:21



2018 Downieville Classic Downhill

Race Date
August 05, 2018 Overall Finish List
Expert Men 61+
Overall Name City Bib No Time
1 Michael Koppe 299 1:05:27.9

Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing 8 08/15/2018 10:09:21



Race Date
August 05, 2018

Overall

1
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Name
Katerina Nash
brittany phelan
Liza Hartlaub
Samantha Runnels
Kathryn Hicks
Syd Schulz
lleana Anderson
clare hamilton
Lindsay Dwyer
Robyn Embrey
Sarah Sturm
Lindsay Helmuth
Chloe Cross
Sarah Jane Lorber

2018 Downieville Classic Downhill

Overall Finish List

Pro Women

Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing 9

Time
52:10.5
55:06.5
56:20.9
57:46.8
58:33.2
59:22.5
59:53.4

1:00:14.4
1:00:16.7
1:02:10.6
1:04:38.7
1:05:02.3
1:11:28.4
1:11:55.8

08/15/2018 10:09:21



Race Date
August 05, 2018

Overall

1

2
3
4

Name
Syra Fillat
Diniana Piekutowski
Stephanie Louis
Kelsy Munsterman

2018 Downieville Classic Downhill
Overall Finish List

Expert Women 30 & Under

City Bib No
301
304
302
303

Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing

10

Time
1:04:08.5
1:09:19.6
1:24:19.3
1:49:00.2

08/15/2018 10:09:21



Race Date
August 05, 2018

Overall
1
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Name
Cicily Kessmann
Simone Kennedy
Andrea Turner
Aubree Watkins
Leslie Oley
Brooke Summers
Michelle Monroe
Nicole Falk
Rebecca Bashton
Emily Bashton
Ana Pimsler
Andi Zolton
Erica Sander
Genevieve Kayat
Liz Pane

2018 Downieville Classic Downhill
Overall Finish List

Expert Women 31-40

Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing

11

Time
1:03:46.9
1:04:10.7
1:04:14.9
1:06:27.5
1:08:02.3
1:10:12.8
1:12:17.5
1:13:38.4
1:14:34.3
1:15:35.6
1:16:24.1
1:17:57.2
1:22:08.8
1:22:58.3
1:23:50.3

08/15/2018 10:09:21



2018 Downieville Classic Downhill

Race Date
August 05, 2018 Overall Finish List
Expert Junior Women 13-18
Overall Name City Bib No Time
1 morgan smith 330 1:24:13.1

Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing 12 08/15/2018 10:09:21



Race Date
August 05, 2018

Overall

1
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Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing

Name
Clint Claassen
Jason Gifford
syd newsom
Eric Poppe
Brendan Lehman
Yuri Hauswald
Zach wick
hans van housen
Stan Barter
Chris Heinrich
barrett young

2018 Downieville Classic Downhill
Overall Finish List

Single Speed

Bib No
22
236
2041
242
240
237
244
2044
235
238
245

13

Time
51:00.3
52:45.8
54:25.4
54:44.6
55:46.1
57:07.5
57:15.5
57:43.9
57:53.1

1:00:24.5
1:07:26.8

08/15/2018 10:09:22



2018 Downieville Classic Downhill

Race Date
August 05, 2018 Overall Finish List
Expert Women 41 - 50
Overall Name City Bib No Time
1 Samantha Shields escondido CA 2238 1:.01:31.3
2 Julie Goldzman 326 1:09:21.6
3 Linda Harris 327 1:10:14.1

Results by Synergy Race Timing Synergy Race Timing 14 08/15/2018 10:09:22



